HEIST!

SEPTEMBER — OCTOBER 2021
BELCOURT.ORG/HEIST

Fri, September 3
8:00pm JACKIE BROWN (5mm)

Sat, September 4
1:20pm TO CATCH A THIEF
8:00pm TO CATCH A THIEF

Sun, September 5
1:20pm TO CATCH A THIEF

Mon, September 6
1:00pm HEAT
4:20pm JACKIE BROWN (@5mm)

Tue, September 7
8:00pm DOG DAY AFTERNOON (@5mm)

Wed, September 8
5:40pm TO CATCH A THIEF
8:00pm LUPIN THE 3RD

Thu, September 9
5:40pm LUPIN THE 3RD
8:00pm HEAT
9:15pm LUPIN THE 3RD

Fri, September 10
8:00pm POINT BREAK (35mm)

Sat, September 11
12:40pm RIFIFI

Sun, September 12
5:15pm DOG DAY AFTERNOON (35mm)
8:00pm RIFIFI

Tue, September 14
8:00pm POINT BREAK (35mm)

Wed, September 15
8:00pm WIDOWS

Fri, September 17
9:30pm BOTTLE ROCKET

Sat, September 18
12:45pm THE LADYKILLERS

Sun, September 19
3:00pm WIDOWS
5:45pm THE LADYKILLERS

Mon, September 20
4:15pm HUSTLERS
8:00pm HUSTLERS

Tue, September 21
4:35pm BOTTLE ROCKET
8:00pm BOTTLE ROCKET

Fri, September 24
9:00pm INCEPTION

Sat, September 25
1:30pm THE ITALIAN JOB

Sun, September 26
1:30pm THE ITALIAN JOB

Tue, September 28
2:35pm INCEPTION
8:00pm INCEPTION

Wed, September 29
8:00pm THE TAKING OF PELHAM
ONE TWO THREE 5™

Sat, October 2
12:30pm THE GREAT MUPPET CAPER

Sun, October 3
12:30pm THE TAKING OF PELHAM
ONE TWO THREE (35mm)

Tue, October 5
8:00pm THE GREAT MUPPET CAPER

Sat, October 9
1:00pm LE CERCLE ROUGE

Sun, October 10
7:00pm LE CERCLE ROUGE

*Additional showtimes for LUPIN THE 3rd will be added on
Mon, September 6.

*Additional showtimes for LE CERCLE ROUGE will be added
on Mon, October 4.



